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36.866

37.758

38.223

43.662

36.332
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37.008

1:04.673

51.896
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41.680
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2:20.801

38.137
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Pos
1
2
3
4
5

No.
2
1
3
5
4

Name
Kosina  Péter
Pittmann János
Bajnógel Gábor
Dobi István
Helmajer Dávid

Laps
17
15
14
12
12

Total Tm
10:35.361
10:01.026
10:11.310
9:38.704

10:09.009

Diff

-- 2 Laps --
-- 3 Laps --
-- 5 Laps --

30.305

Gap

-- 2 Laps --
-- 1 Lap --

-- 2 Laps --
30.305

Best Tm
34.803
35.134
35.699
43.482
37.292

In Lap
6
3
8
8

11

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 2 1 3 5 4

2016 MB+RCOR III: forduló2016 MB+RCOR III: forduló

Lajosmizse (0.26 Km)Lajosmizse (0.26 Km)

2016.07.02.  00:032016.07.02.  00:03

BuggyBuggy
QualifyQualify

időmérőidőmérő

futam 2 (10:00)futam 2 (10:00)

Average race speed: 25,044

Best Tm: 34.803, Spd: 26,894

Margin of Victory: -- 2 Laps --

by: (2) Kosina  Péter

RaceTime: 10:35
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